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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.78% (-0.32)

US37045V1008
GM

Xetra

EUR
Automotive
Stock

47,556 EUR
S&P 500

40.51 EUR (200)
40.695 EUR (452)
41.055 EUR
41.22 EUR

40.60 EUR

40.92 EUR
4117112 EUR
307

12,639.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US37045V1008-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS37045V1008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=40456492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=40456492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=40456492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5f0c1d4200f46a42aa907318039b50bc2346c9eca9ef2eaeb3420ce89cb10c0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3c5e0c0ef8303098&time=1712841283&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3c05f99e33111eb2cc0a0849c7f95990029add5fdcee23c4c5142007a97a93a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4906804f8ec0b4ba&time=1712841283&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd7c2c57b676b0a14635d4e409eb18ca14faaa4f96520072303085109987a69d&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4936457de144ec628&time=1712841283&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c030fc89bd4f9867819f38ce64d297624a5b11ff6ba6f0dd828410dcc3a2739f&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1cdc0377b06d1ea6&time=1712841283&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f68353cfcd94365e291f29db4aca67cc4a607c00483523e479a9643a46d5b13&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b2eaf9defe528526d&time=1712841283&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

41.22 EUR (2,214
38.66 EUR (756
34.15 EUR (1,449

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

32.43 EUR (1,160
42.46 EUR (2024/04/02
31.51 EUR (2024/01/25
42.46 EUR (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
24.70 EUR (2023/11/10)

ISIN US37045V1008
Symbol GM
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47,556 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.51 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 40.695 EUR (452)
Open 41.055 EUR
High 41.22 EUR
Low 40.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 40.92 EUR
VWAP 4117112 EUR
Volume (pcs) 307
Trading volume 12,639.54
Number of trades 8
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +40.67% +29.02% -18.66%
Perf (abs.) +11.83 +9.21 -9.39
Beta 0.81 1.07 1.32
Volatility  30.28 29.12 35.58
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All listings for GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 14:31 40.60 EUR 0.01 8

04/10
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05 41.275 EUR 0.00 1

04/10
Tradegate 2024/  14:38 40.665 EUR 0.06 9

04/10
Stuttgart 2024/  11:31 41.19EUR 0.00 2

04/10
SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:36 40.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40456492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40448946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116290542
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss
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17:35

22:00

14:14

17:35

08:10

08:10

08:04

19:47

17:44

12:30

08:03

11:11

38.24 USD

4473 USD 392.15

41.215 EUR

44.35 USD

41.20 EUR

41.20 EUR

41.185 EUR

32.435 EUR

40.87 EUR

41.135 EUR

4119 EUR

40.614 CHF

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

71,837
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40410563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456488
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742927
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456493
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212327723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40453601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407676231

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

General Motors Co. engages in the designing, manufacturing, and selling of trucks,
crossovers, cars, and automobile parts, and in providing software-enabled services and
subscriptions. It operates through the following segments: GMNA, GMI, Cruise, and GM
Financial. The company was founded by William C. Durant on September 16, 1908 and is

Contact Details

GENERAL MOTORS CO.

headquartered in Detroit, MI.

Members of Management Board

300 Renaissance Center - 48265-3000 Jan Tighe 'I\D/'.ember of Board of

. irectors
petrolt Aneel Bhusri Member of Board of
neel Bhusri ember of Board o

Telefon: +1-313-667-1500 Directors

Fax: + ; i

Devin Wenig Member of Board of

E-mail: - Directors
Joanne Member of Board of

PDF Downloads

Crevoiserat

Directors

Jonathan Member of Board of
Company report: GENERAL MOTORS McNeill Directors
CORP
Joseph Member of Board of
Jimenez Directors
Judith Miscik Member of Board of
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Linda Gooden

Mark Tatum

Patricia Russo

Thomas Member of Board of

Schoewe Directors

Wesley Bush Member of Board of
Directors

Mary T. Barra  Chairman of Managing
Board

Alan M. Wexler Member of Executive
Committee

Christopher T.  Member of Executive

Hatto Committee

Craig Buchholz

Craig Glidden

Daniel E. Berce

Doug L. Parks

Gerald Johnson

Julian Blissett

Kimberly J.

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Brycz
Margaret Curry

Mark Reuss

Paul Jacobson

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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